S	Summary of Proposals Rec	ceived			Project:	17-350-	1701								
	Bid Opening			Contract No. 1270											
Date:	April 5, 2017 at 2:00pm			Project No. Clinic Sidewalk Replacement											
Place:	Capital Facilities Conference Room			Prosser-Dagg Construction Company, LLC		Zastrow Enterprises, Inc.									
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	N/A	\$1,750.00	N/A	4,200.00								-
2	Underground Utilities Locate	1	LS	N/A	\$250.00	N/A	1,800.00								
3	Unusable Excavation	45	CY	55.00	\$2,475.00	10.80	486.00								
4	Type II-A Classified Fill and Backfill	40	CY	80.00	\$3,200.00	33.00	1,320.00								
5	Leveling Course	10	CY	170.00	\$1,700.00	48.00	480.00								
6	Remove Existing Sidewalk or Concrete Apron	48	CY	55.00	\$2,640.00	13.20	633.60								
7	Remove Existing Curb and Gutter	85	LF	24.00	\$2,040.00	4.80	408.00								
8	Remove Existing Pavement	18	SY	70.00	\$1,260.00	120.00	2,160.00								
9	P.C.C. Curb and Gutter (Type 1 or 3)	45	LF	136.98	\$6,164.10	126.80	5,706.00								
10	P.C.C. Sidewalk 5" thick	33	CY	200.00	\$6,600.00	239.40	7,900.20								
11	P.C.C. ADA Curb Ramp with Detectable Warning Panels	28	SY	200.00	\$5,600.00	239.40	6,703.20								
12	Joint Sealant	116	LF	4.00	\$464.00	10.78	1,250.48								

Page 2 of 2

Summary of Proposals Received					Project:	17-350-	1701										
Bid Opening					Contract No.	1270											
Date:	April 5, 2017 at 2:00pm				Project No. Clinic Sidewalk Replacement												
Place:	Capital Facilities Conference Room			Prosser-Dagg Construction Company, LLC		Zastrov	v Enterprises, Inc.										
13	A.C. Pavement (Class D, 2" thickness)	13	SY	550.00	\$7,150.00	180.00	2,340.00										
14	Painted Traffic Markings	1	LS	N/A	\$3,000.00	N/A	4,800.00										
15	Field engineering, submittals, shop & record drawings, and close-out punchlist	1	LS	N/A	\$400.00	N/A	1,000.00										
	Addendum(s) Acknowledged				✓	✓											
	Bid Bond			✓ ✓ ✓		✓ ✓ ✓											
	Alaska Business License																
	Alaska Contractor License																
	Total Base Bid			\$	44,693.10	\$41,187.48											_
	The bid totals are subject to correction after the bids have been completely reviewed.																
1	Totals have been reviewed																
	Totals have been corrected											100	- C	Valler		_ Project Mana	ager